2/9/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$42.93

$233.60

$276.53

$276.53

Drawer

$46.04

$46.04

$46.04

$322.57

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($268.32) $0.00 46
($112.91) $0.00 37
($381.23) $0.00 83
($381.23) $0.00 83
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($94.46) $0.00 13
($94.46) $0.00 13
($94.46) $0.00 13
($475.69) 96

Handle Net Handle

$311.25 $311.25
$346.51 $346.51
$657.76 $657.76
$657.76 $657.76
Handle Net Handle

$140.50 $140.50
$140.50 $140.50
$140.50 $140.50
$798.26 $798.26

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



