Drawer Report By Satellite

2/9/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$42.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$268.32)	\$0.00	46	\$311.25	\$311.25	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$233.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$112.91)	\$0.00	37	\$346.51	\$346.51	\$0.00	
<u>]</u>	<u>Γerminal Number</u> 1026	\$276.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$381.23)	\$0.00	83	\$657.76	\$657.76	\$0.00	
Loc	ation HUDDLE	\$276.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$381.23)	\$0.00	83	\$657.76	\$657.76	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$46.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$94.46)	\$0.00	13	\$140.50	\$140.50	\$0.00	
3	Terminal Number 1028	\$46.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$94.46)	\$0.00	13	\$140.50	\$140.50	\$0.00	
Loc	ation MOOSE	\$46.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$94.46)	\$0.00	13	\$140.50	\$140.50	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	otals:	\$322.57			(\$475.69)		96	\$798.26	\$798.26		